
01634 726412

Rochester - Strood 
- Strood - Wigmore - N1/N2

www.asdtransport.com

TRANSPORT

COACHES 

TRAINING

LAKESIDE MOTORS

This bus service is provided on behalf of Medway Council, if you have any comments or suggestions please write to
Medway Council Intergrated Transport Department, Gun Wharf, Dock Road, Chatham, Kent ME4 4TR.

Friday and Saturday Night Only (i.e. Saturday and Sunday morning)

		  (am)		  (am)
Rochester, Community Hub Stop		  01:15		  02:45
Strood, Commercial Road Stop F		  01:20		  02:50
Strood, Commercial Road Stop F		  01:20		  02:50
Rochester, Commercial Hub Stop		  01:30		  03:00
Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station		  01:38		  03:08
Brompton, Wood Street		  01:41		  03:11
Richmond Rd, Shalder House		  01:46		  03:16
Gillingham, Victoria Street		  01:50		  03:20
Livingstone Circus		  01:54		  03:24
Woodland Road, School		  01:58		  03:28
Twydall Shops		  02:03		  03:33
Rainham, White Horse		  02:10		  03:40
Parkwood Shops		  02:15		  03:45
Wigmore, Kenyon Walk		  02:18 		  03:48

 N2          N1

Note: There will be no service on National Public Holidays Including; Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Year’s Day.

N1
Strood, Commercial Road, High Street (Strood), Rochester Bridge, Rochester, Corporation Street, High Street (Rochester), Chatham, High 
Street (Chatham), Medway Street, Waterfront Bus Station, Dock Road, Wood Street, Prince Arthur Road, Richmond Road, St James Street, 
Gillingham, Jeffrey Street, Victoria Street, Gillingham Railway Station, Balmoral Road, Duncan Road, Gillingham Road, Barnsole Road, 	
Sturdee Avenue, Woodlands Road, Cornwalis Avenue, Beechings Way, Eastcourt Lane, Twydall, Gouldhurst Road, Twydall Green, Waltham Road, 
Begonia Avenue, Pump Lane, Beechings Way, Bloors Lane, A2 London Road, Rainham, High Street (Rainham), Miercourt Road, Lonsdale Drive, 
Wigmore, Wigmore Road.

N2
Rochester, Corporation Street, Rochester Bridge, Strood, High Street (Strood), Commercial Road.


